
St Margaret’s Locality Sports Competitions and Events.  

 

Tuesday 16th September KS2 Angmering Mile 

The Angmering School  

4:00 - 4:30pm 

 

Collect a letter 

Unlimited numbers 

Tuesday 23rd September KS1 Angmering ½ Mile 

The Angmering School  

4:00 - 4:30pm 

Collect a letter 

Unlimited numbers 

Tuesday 30th September Year 5 and 6 Basketball (4vs4) 

The Angmering School  

4:00 - 5:15/5:30pm 

Skye will hand out 

letters to those 

interested. 

Friday 3rd October Inclusion Festival (multiple events) 

The Littlehampton Academy  

10-2:10pm 

Invite only 

Tuesday 7th October Year 3 and 4 Basketball (4vs4) 

The Angmering School  

4:00 - 5:15/5:30pm 

Skye will hand out 

letters to those 

interested 

Wednesday 8th October 

 

Locality Leaders training (Yr6) 

4:00-5:00pm 

 

Invite only 

Tuesday 14th October 

 

Year 5 and 6 Badminton 

The Angmering School  

4:00 - 5:15/5:30pm 

 

Skye will hand out 

letters to those 

interested. 

Tuesday 21st October KS1 Multi Skills 

The Angmering School  

4:00 - 5:15pm 

 

Collect a letter 

 

Thursday 23rd October Netball and Football Fixtures 

The Angmering School.  

4:00 - 5:15/5:30pm 

 

Invite only 

Half Term (27th-31st) Half Term Half Term 



St Margaret’s Locality Sports Competitions and Events.  

Tuesday 11th November  Year 4-6 Gymnastics (Format TBC) 

The Angmering School  

3:45 - 5:15/5:30pm 

TBC - based on 

format. 

 

Wednesday 12th 

November 

Years 5 and 6 Girls Football tournament 

The Angmering School (Astro) 

4:00-5:15pm 

Skye will hand out 

letters to those 

interested. 

Monday 17th November Locality Leaders training (Yr6) 

4:00-5:00pm 

Invite only 

Thursday 20th 

November 

Netball and Football Fixtures 

The Angmering School.  

4:00 - 5:15/5:30pm 

Invite only 

Monday 24th November Year 5 and 6 Football tournament  

The Angmering School 

3:45-5:15/ 5:30pm 

Invite only 

 

Tuesday 25th November Southern Area /Year 5/ 6 Girls football finals. 

The Angmering School 

3:45-5:15/5:30 

If we get through 

(original team will 

be asked) 

Tuesday 2nd December KS1 Santa Dash (Angmering ½ mile event) Collect a letter 

Unlimited numbers 

Wednesday 3rd 

December 

Southern Area /Year 5/ 6 Boys football finals. 

The Angmering School 

3:45-5:15/5:30 

If we get through 

(original team will 

be asked) 

Tuesday 9th December Southern Area / Year 5/ 6 Basketball finals 

The Angmering School 

3:45-5:15/5:30 

If we get through 

(original team will 

be asked) 

Wednesday 10th 

December 

KS2 Santa Dash (Angmering mile event) Collect a letter 

Unlimited numbers 

Tuesday 16th December Southern Area / Year 3/ 4 Basketball finals 

The Angmering School 

3:45-5:15/5:30 

If we get through 

(original team will 

be asked) 

Christmas Holidays 

(22nd- 2nd January) 

Christmas Holidays 

(22nd- 2nd January) 

Christmas Holidays 

(22nd- 2nd January) 

 


